                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2106, Issue 9, 02/14/11, Page 1
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com
FOAM SKIN AIR CORE BONDED STALPETH CABLE
BELL SYSTEM TYPE DC*Z
Note: Larger sizes are available on special request
Cable
Product
Number
Approx. Wgt.
#/1000 Ft
Nom. OD
Length
Pairs/Gauge Code Alum/ Steel Alum/ Steel (Inches) (Feet)
900/22 DCAZ-900 2010083 4504 2.45 1000
1200/22 DCAZ-1200 2010084 5948 2.80 1000
600/24 DCMZ-600 2010078 2022 1.67 1000
900/24 DCMZ-900 2010079 2960 2.02 1000
1200/24 DCMZ-1200 7516438 3881 2.27 1000
1500/24 DCMZ-1500 7510712 4795 2.51 1000
1800/24 DCMZ-1800 7502008 5698 2.78 1000
2100/24 DCMZ-2100 7502107 6583 2.88 1000
2400/24 DCMZ-2400 7510720 7502 3.11 1000
600/26 DCTZ-600 2010080 1342 1.38 1000
900/26 DCTZ-900 7512510 1937 1.64 1000
1200/26 DCTZ-1200 6987374 2524 1.84 1000
1500/26 DCTZ-1500 7513351 3116 2.05 1000
1800/26 DCTZ-1800 6987382 3687 2.18 1000
2100/26 DCTZ-2100 7513252 4263 2.35 1000
2400/26 DCTZ-2400 6987390 4832 2.49 1000
2700/26 DCTZ-2700 2010081 5409 2.67 1000
3000/26 DCTZ-3000 6987408 5978 2.74 1000
3600/26 DCTZ-3600 6987416 7116 3.04 1000
4200/26 DCTZ-4200 6987424 8246 3.29 1000
                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2106, Issue 9, 02/14/11, Page 2
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com